
Opening times Public holiday
Day Date Public 

holiday Auction?
Supply Night supply Packaging LMC/CC-Depot Ecopark

from to from to from to from to from to

Sunday 31.12.23 Old Year‘s Eve No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Monday 01.01.24 New Year‘s 
Eve No 18:00 21:00 22:00 04:00 closed 18:00 21:00 closed

Tuesday 02.01.24 Yes 13:00 19:00 22:00 04:00 13:00 19:00 13:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Wednesday 03.01.24 Yes 13:00 19:00 22:00 04:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Friday 09.02.24 Carnival Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Saturday 10.02.24 No Potted plants: 08:00 - 12:00
Cut flowers: 08:00 - 15:00 no night supply 08:00 15:00 08:00 12:00 closed

Sunday 11.02.24 No 18:00 21:00 22:00 04:00 closed 18:00 21:00 closed

Monday 12.02.24 Yes 13:00 13:00 22:00 04:00 05:00 05:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Friday 29.03.24 Good Friday Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00

Saturday 30.03.24 No no supply potted plants
Cut flowers: 11:00 - 15:00 no night supply 11:00 15:00 closed closed

Sunday 31.03.24 No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Monday 01.04.24 Easter Monday No 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 14:00 22:00 14:00 22:00 closed

15.04.2024 to 31.05.2024 Early auction Auction of potted plants starts at 05:30, auction of cut flowers starts at 6:00. 

Saturday 27.04.24 King‘s Day No Potted plants: 08:00 - 12:00
Cut flowers: 08:00 - 15:00 no night supply 08:00 15:00 08:00 12:00 closed

Monday 29.04.24 Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Tuesday 30.04.24 Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Wednesday 01.05.24 May Day (DE) Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Thursday 02.05.24 Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Friday 03.05.24 Yes no supply no night supply 04:30 13:00 04:30 13:00 04:30 13:00

Wednesday 08.05.24 Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Thursday 09.05.24 Ascension Day Yes 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 14:00

Friday 10.05.24 Yes no supply no night supply 04:30 14:00 04:30 14:00 04:30 13:00

Friday 17.05.24 Yes no supply no night supply 04:30 13:00 04:30 13:00 04:30 13:00

Saturday 18.05.24 No no supply potted plants
Cut flowers: 11:00 - 15:00 no night supply 11:00 15:00 closed closed

Sunday 19.05.24 Pentecost No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Monday 20.05.24 Pentecost No 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 14:00 22:00 14:00 22:00 closed

Wednesday 29.05.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Thursday 30.05.24 Corpus Christi No 14:00 22:00 22:00 03:30 14:00 22:00 14:00 22:00 closed

Friday 31.05.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00

Tuesday 01.10.24 Yes 13:00 20:00 21:00 04:00 05:00 20:00 05:00 20:00 05:00 14:00

Wednesday 02.10.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Thursday 03.10.24 Unity Day (DE) No 13:00 20:00 21:00 04:00 13:00 20:00 13:00 20:00 closed

Friday 04.10.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00

Wednesday 30.10.24 Yes 13:00 19:00 21:00 04:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Thursday 31.10.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Friday 01.11.24 All Saints‘ Day No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Saturday 02.11.24 No Potted plants: 08:00 - 12:00
Cut flowers: 08:00 - 15:00 no night supply 08:00 15:00 08:00 12:00 closed

Sunday 22.12.24 No 18:00 21:00 21:00 04:00 closed 18:00 21:00 closed

Monday 23.12.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Tuesday 24.12.24 Christmas Eve No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Wednesday 25.12.24 Christmas Day No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Thursday 26.12.24 2nd Christmas 
Day No 13:00 19:00 21:00 04:00 closed closed closed

Friday 27.12.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 13:00 05:00 13:00 05:00

Saturday 28.12.24 No Potted plants: 08:00 - 12:00
Cut flowers: 08:00 - 15:00 no night supply 08:00 15:00 08:00 12:00 closed

Sunday 29.12.24 No 18:00 21:00 21:00 04:00 closed 18:00 21:00 closed

Monday 30.12.24 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Tuesday 31.12.24 Old Year‘s Eve No no supply no night supply closed closed closed

Wednesday 01.01.25 New Year‘s 
Day No 18:00 21:00 21:00 04:00 closed closed closed

Thursday 02.01.25 Yes 13:00 19:00 21:00 04:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Friday 03.01.25 Yes no supply no night supply 05:00 19:00 05:00 19:00 05:00 14:00

Änderungen vorbehalten.


